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0

Zu
g 

Ba
hn

ho
fp

la
tz

2

M
et

al
li/

Ba
hn

ho
f

4

V-
Zu

g

12

N
id

fu
re

n

18

Sp
in

ne
re

i

18

Zi
m

m
el

20

U
nt

er
äg

er
i Z

en
tru

m

20

Se
ef

el
d

21

Bu
ec

hl
i

22

Lo
hm

at
t

23

Fi
sc

hm
at

t

27

O
be

rä
ge

ri 
St

at
io

n



Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Oberägeri, Station
Unterägeri, Zentrum
Edlibach, Nidfuren
Zug, V-Zug
Zug, Metalli/Bahnhof
Zug, Bahnhofplatz

ab

an

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

5

09
15
23
32
« 37

42

24
30
38
47
« 52

57

39
45
53
02
« 07

12

54
00
08
17
« 22

27

6

09
15
23
32
« 37

42

24
30
38
47
« 52

57

39
45
53
02
« 07

12

54
00
08
17
« 22

27

7

09
15
23
32
« 37

42

24
30
38
47
« 52

57

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

8

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

9-15

Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Oberägeri, Station
Unterägeri, Zentrum
Edlibach, Nidfuren
Zug, V-Zug
Zug, Metalli/Bahnhof
Zug, Bahnhofplatz

ab

an

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

9-15

10
15
23
32
« 37

42

25
30
38
47
« 52

57

40
45
53
02
« 07

12

55
00
08
17
« 22

27

16

10
15
23
32
« 37

42

25
30
38
47
« 52

57

40
45
53
02
« 07

12

55
00
08
17
« 22

27

17

10
15
23
32
« 37

42

25
30
38
47
« 52

57

40
45
53
02
« 07

12

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

18

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

19

Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Oberägeri, Station
Unterägeri, Zentrum
Edlibach, Nidfuren
Zug, V-Zug
Zug, Metalli/Bahnhof
Zug, Bahnhofplatz

ab

an

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

19

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

20

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

21

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

22

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

L
57
02
09
17
« 22

26

23 0

Samstag

Fußnoten
Oberägeri, Station
Unterägeri, Zentrum
Edlibach, Nidfuren
Zug, V-Zug
Zug, Metalli/Bahnhof
Zug, Bahnhofplatz

ab

an

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

5

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

6

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

42
47
54
02
« 07

11

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

7-18

12
17
24
32
« 37

41

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

19

27
32
39
47
« 52

56

57
02
09
17
« 22

26

20-23 0

«  : nur zum Aussteigen L : verkehrt nur am Freitag

Gültig von 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025
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